LM6152/LM6154
Dual and Quad High Speed/Low Power 75 MHz GBW
Rail-to-Rail I/O Operational Amplifiers
General Description
Using patented circuit topologies, the LM6152/54 provides
new levels of speed vs. power performance in applications
where low voltage supplies or power limitations previously
made compromise necessary. With only 1.4 mA/amplifier

Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Ordering Information
Packaged Ordering Infomation
NSC Drawing
Number
Supplied As
8-Pin Dip LM6152ACN, LM5152BCN N08E Rails
8-Pin SOIC
LM6152ACM, LM6152BCM M08A Rails
LM6152ACMX, LM6152BCMX M08A 2.5k Tape and Reel
14-Pin DIP LM6154ACN, LM6154BCN N14A Rails
14-Pin SOIC
LM6154ACM, LM6154BCM M14A Rails
LM6154ACMX, LM6154BCMX M14A 2.5k Tape and Reel
www.national.com 2
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
Absolute Maximum Ratings (Note 1)